
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 28

2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

92.821,720.811,627.99
01021003A RE 2024 11/19/2024 251,700 266,050 14,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,627.99 1,720.81 92.82

2024003039 LITTLE, WANDA M
& LITTLE, BILLY CLYDE

Public Notes:

89.891,666.541,576.65
01021003A RE 2023 11/19/2024 251,700 266,050 14,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.540.00 8.54
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,576.65 1,675.08 98.43

2024003039 LITTLE, WANDA M
& LITTLE, BILLY CLYDE

Public Notes:

89.891,666.541,576.65
01021003A RE 2022 11/19/2024 251,700 266,050 14,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 16.630.00 16.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,576.65 1,683.17 106.52

2024003039 LITTLE, WANDA M
& LITTLE, BILLY CLYDE

Public Notes:

90.061,669.731,579.67
01021003A RE 2021 11/19/2024 251,700 266,050 14,350

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 24.770.00 24.77
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,579.67 1,694.50 114.83

2024003039 LITTLE, WANDA M
& LITTLE, BILLY CLYDE

Public Notes:

550.45688.73138.28
02095007C RE 2024 11/1/2024 20,900 104,100 83,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 138.28 688.73 550.45

2024002976 DIGH, MARY RILEY

Public Notes:

628.24681.9653.72
02095007C RE 2023 11/1/2024 8,200 104,100 95,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 59.680.00 59.68
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 53.72 741.64 687.92

2024002976 DIGH, MARY RILEY

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

628.24681.9653.72
02095007C RE 2022 11/1/2024 8,200 104,100 95,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 116.220.00 116.22
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 53.72 798.18 744.46

2024002976 DIGH, MARY RILEY

Public Notes:

625.65679.1553.50
02095007C RE 2021 11/1/2024 8,200 104,100 95,900

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 172.050.00 172.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 53.50 851.20 797.70

2024002976 DIGH, MARY RILEY

Public Notes:

230.34898.45668.11
02236005A RE 2024 11/1/2024 99,200 133,400 34,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 668.11 898.45 230.34

2024002977 MEDLIN, DOTTY LYNN TRUSTEE
& MEDLIN, TONY DALE TRUST

Public Notes:

224.01873.77649.76
02236005A RE 2023 11/1/2024 99,200 133,400 34,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 21.280.00 21.28
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 649.76 895.05 245.29

2024002977 MEDLIN, DOTTY LYNN TRUSTEE
& MEDLIN, TONY DALE TRUST

Public Notes:

38.731,230.151,191.42
02248011A RE 2024 11/1/2024 176,900 182,650 5,750

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,191.42 1,230.15 38.73

2024002978 HELMS, DONALD EUGENE
& HELMS, SHARON G

Public Notes:

37.661,196.351,158.69
02248011A RE 2023 11/1/2024 176,900 182,650 5,750

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.570.00 3.57
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,158.69 1,199.92 41.23

2024002978 HELMS, DONALD EUGENE
& HELMS, SHARON G

Public Notes:
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

37.661,196.351,158.69
02248011A RE 2022 11/1/2024 176,900 182,650 5,750

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.960.00 6.96
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,158.69 1,203.31 44.62

2024002978 HELMS, DONALD EUGENE
& HELMS, SHARON G

Public Notes:

37.621,195.071,157.45
02248011A RE 2021 11/1/2024 176,900 182,650 5,750

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.340.00 10.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,157.45 1,205.41 47.96

2024002978 HELMS, DONALD EUGENE
& HELMS, SHARON G

Public Notes:

434.96456.9521.99
04222023 RE 2024 11/14/2024 3,600 74,800 71,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 21.99 456.95 434.96

2024003022 GODFREY, HOWARD E
& GODFREY, DONNA R B

Public Notes:

432.90454.7821.88
04222023 RE 2023 11/14/2024 3,600 74,800 71,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 41.130.00 41.13
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 21.88 495.91 474.03

2024003022 GODFREY, HOWARD E
& GODFREY, DONNA R B

Public Notes:

432.90454.7821.88
04222023 RE 2022 11/14/2024 3,600 74,800 71,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 80.090.00 80.09
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 21.88 534.87 512.99

2024003022 GODFREY, HOWARD E
& GODFREY, DONNA R B

Public Notes:

433.96455.9121.95
04222023 RE 2021 11/14/2024 3,600 74,800 71,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 119.340.00 119.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 21.95 575.25 553.30

2024003022 GODFREY, HOWARD E
& GODFREY, DONNA R B

Public Notes:
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

37.3139.882.57
04279047A RE 2024 11/7/2024 400 6,200 5,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.57 39.88 37.31

2024003004 COUICK, CAROLYN H
& COUICK, EDWIN S

Public Notes:

36.8039.332.53
04279047A RE 2023 11/7/2024 400 6,200 5,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.500.00 3.50
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.53 42.83 40.30

2024003004 COUICK, CAROLYN H
& COUICK, EDWIN S

Public Notes:

36.8039.332.53
04279047A RE 2022 11/7/2024 400 6,200 5,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 6.810.00 6.81
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.53 46.14 43.61

2024003004 COUICK, CAROLYN H
& COUICK, EDWIN S

Public Notes:

36.5539.072.52
04279047A RE 2021 11/7/2024 400 6,200 5,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.050.00 10.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2.52 49.12 46.60

2024003004 COUICK, CAROLYN H
& COUICK, EDWIN S

Public Notes:

2,132.864,367.202,234.34
05078002C RE 2024 11/1/2024 350,100 684,300 334,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,234.34 4,367.20 2,132.86

2024002979 NIX, JERRY DALE

Public Notes:

1,549.663,619.222,069.56
05078002C RE 2023 11/1/2024 329,600 576,400 246,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 147.210.00 147.21
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,069.56 3,766.43 1,696.87

2024002979 NIX, JERRY DALE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,549.663,619.222,069.56
05078002C RE 2022 11/1/2024 329,600 576,400 246,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 286.680.00 286.68
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,069.56 3,905.90 1,836.34

2024002979 NIX, JERRY DALE

Public Notes:

1,522.263,555.242,032.98
05078002C RE 2021 11/1/2024 329,600 576,400 246,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 418.630.00 418.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 2,032.98 3,973.87 1,940.89

2024002979 NIX, JERRY DALE

Public Notes:

457.88629.48171.60
05117004 RE 2024 11/1/2024 26,800 98,310 71,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 171.60 629.48 457.88

2024002980 DAVIS, DANIEL S JR TRUSTEE
& DAVIS, THOMAS JEFFERSON

Public Notes:

450.44619.25168.81
05117004 RE 2023 11/1/2024 26,800 98,310 71,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 42.790.00 42.79
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 168.81 662.04 493.23

2024002980 DAVIS, DANIEL S JR TRUSTEE
& DAVIS, THOMAS JEFFERSON

Public Notes:

450.44619.25168.81
05117004 RE 2022 11/1/2024 26,800 98,310 71,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 83.330.00 83.33
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 168.81 702.58 533.77

2024002980 DAVIS, DANIEL S JR TRUSTEE
& DAVIS, THOMAS JEFFERSON

Public Notes:

449.30617.68168.38
05117004 RE 2021 11/1/2024 26,800 98,310 71,510

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 123.560.00 123.56
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 168.38 741.24 572.86

2024002980 DAVIS, DANIEL S JR TRUSTEE
& DAVIS, THOMAS JEFFERSON

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

8,106.158,178.3572.20
06048003 RE 2024 11/26/2024 11,500 1,302,700 1,291,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 72.20 8,178.35 8,106.15

2024003047 GODLEY, RUTH HOWEY

Public Notes:

8,076.468,148.3971.93
06048003 RE 2023 11/26/2024 11,500 1,302,700 1,291,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 767.260.00 767.26
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 71.93 8,915.65 8,843.72

2024003047 GODLEY, RUTH HOWEY

Public Notes:

8,076.468,148.3971.93
06048003 RE 2022 11/26/2024 11,500 1,302,700 1,291,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,494.150.00 1,494.15
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 71.93 9,642.54 9,570.61

2024003047 GODLEY, RUTH HOWEY

Public Notes:

8,058.388,130.1571.77
06048003 RE 2021 11/26/2024 11,500 1,302,700 1,291,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2,216.060.00 2,216.06
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 71.77 10,346.21 10,274.44

2024003047 GODLEY, RUTH HOWEY

Public Notes:

8,230.809,324.821,094.02
06075012 RE 2024 11/27/2024 169,800 1,447,280 1,277,480

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,094.02 9,324.82 8,230.80

2024003048 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

8,155.439,239.441,084.01
06075012 RE 2023 11/27/2024 169,800 1,447,280 1,277,480

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 774.770.00 774.77
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,084.01 10,014.21 8,930.20

2024003048 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

8,155.439,239.441,084.01
06075012 RE 2022 11/27/2024 169,800 1,447,280 1,277,480

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,508.760.00 1,508.76
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,084.01 10,748.20 9,664.19

2024003048 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

8,137.559,219.181,081.63
06075012 RE 2021 11/27/2024 169,800 1,447,280 1,277,480

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2,237.830.00 2,237.83
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,081.63 11,457.01 10,375.38

2024003048 DAVIS, THELMA HEIRS

Public Notes:

2,728.612,769.8541.24
06075022A RE 2024 11/15/2024 6,400 429,900 423,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 41.24 2,769.85 2,728.61

2024003023 DAVIS, SHIRLEY JEAN H

Public Notes:

2,703.622,744.4840.86
06075022A RE 2023 11/15/2024 6,400 429,900 423,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 256.840.00 256.84
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 40.86 3,001.32 2,960.46

2024003023 DAVIS, SHIRLEY JEAN H

Public Notes:

2,703.622,744.4840.86
06075022A RE 2022 11/15/2024 6,400 429,900 423,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 500.170.00 500.17
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 40.86 3,244.65 3,203.79

2024003023 DAVIS, SHIRLEY JEAN H

Public Notes:

2,697.692,738.4540.76
06075022A RE 2021 11/15/2024 6,400 429,900 423,500

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 741.860.00 741.86
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 40.76 3,480.31 3,439.55

2024003023 DAVIS, SHIRLEY JEAN H

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

314.021,258.55944.53
07003013 RE 2024 11/4/2024 114,600 152,700 38,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 944.53 1,258.55 314.02

2024002993 WOOD, BARBARA R
& ROWELL, WILLIAM C

Public Notes:

311.321,247.71936.39
07003013 RE 2023 11/4/2024 114,600 152,700 38,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 29.580.00 29.58
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 936.39 1,277.29 340.90

2024002993 WOOD, BARBARA R
& ROWELL, WILLIAM C

Public Notes:

311.321,247.71936.39
07003013 RE 2022 11/4/2024 114,600 152,700 38,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 57.600.00 57.60
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 936.39 1,305.31 368.92

2024002993 WOOD, BARBARA R
& ROWELL, WILLIAM C

Public Notes:

311.321,247.71936.39
07003013 RE 2021 11/4/2024 114,600 152,700 38,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 85.620.00 85.62
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 936.39 1,333.33 396.94

2024002993 WOOD, BARBARA R
& ROWELL, WILLIAM C

Public Notes:

5,089.956,384.971,295.02
07057002 RE 2024 11/1/2024 202,600 998,900 796,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,295.02 6,384.97 5,089.95

2024002975 MCBRIDE, VERA MULLIS

Public Notes:

5,033.416,314.051,280.64
07057002 RE 2023 11/1/2024 202,600 998,900 796,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 478.180.00 478.18
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,280.64 6,792.23 5,511.59

2024002975 MCBRIDE, VERA MULLIS

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

5,033.416,314.051,280.64
07057002 RE 2022 11/1/2024 202,600 998,900 796,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 931.180.00 931.18
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,280.64 7,245.23 5,964.59

2024002975 MCBRIDE, VERA MULLIS

Public Notes:

5,033.416,314.051,280.64
07057002 RE 2021 11/1/2024 202,600 998,900 796,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,384.190.00 1,384.19
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,280.64 7,698.24 6,417.60

2024002975 MCBRIDE, VERA MULLIS

Public Notes:

18.65384.32365.67
08153002G RE 2024 11/4/2024 54,700 57,490 2,790

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 365.67 384.32 18.65

2024002994 TUCKER, MILDRED PRICE
& TUCKER, JAMES LOGAN

Public Notes:

18.37378.46360.09
08153002G RE 2023 11/4/2024 54,700 57,490 2,790

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.750.00 1.75
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 360.09 380.21 20.12

2024002994 TUCKER, MILDRED PRICE
& TUCKER, JAMES LOGAN

Public Notes:

18.37378.46360.09
08153002G RE 2022 11/4/2024 54,700 57,490 2,790

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.400.00 3.40
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 360.09 381.86 21.77

2024002994 TUCKER, MILDRED PRICE
& TUCKER, JAMES LOGAN

Public Notes:

18.39378.86360.47
08153002G RE 2021 11/4/2024 54,700 57,490 2,790

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.060.00 5.06
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 360.47 383.92 23.45

2024002994 TUCKER, MILDRED PRICE
& TUCKER, JAMES LOGAN

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

44.53345.89301.36
08198005 RE 2024 11/1/2024 44,600 51,190 6,590

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 301.36 345.89 44.53

2024002981 BENTON, KEITH
& BENTON, EMILY G

Public Notes:

44.11342.67298.56
08198005 RE 2023 11/1/2024 44,600 51,190 6,590

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.190.00 4.19
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 298.56 346.86 48.30

2024002981 BENTON, KEITH
& BENTON, EMILY G

Public Notes:

44.11342.67298.56
08198005 RE 2022 11/1/2024 44,600 51,190 6,590

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.160.00 8.16
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 298.56 350.83 52.27

2024002981 BENTON, KEITH
& BENTON, EMILY G

Public Notes:

44.13342.78298.65
08198005 RE 2021 11/1/2024 44,600 51,190 6,590

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.130.00 12.13
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 298.65 354.91 56.26

2024002981 BENTON, KEITH
& BENTON, EMILY G

Public Notes:

5,119.275,210.2090.93
09087004 RE 2024 11/26/2024 13,500 773,600 760,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 90.93 5,210.20 5,119.27

2024003046 FAGG, MARY ALICE B
& FAGG, DUANE S

Public Notes:

4,978.655,067.0788.42
09087004 RE 2023 11/26/2024 13,500 773,600 760,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 472.970.00 472.97
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 88.42 5,540.04 5,451.62

2024003046 FAGG, MARY ALICE B
& FAGG, DUANE S

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

4,978.655,067.0788.42
09087004 RE 2022 11/26/2024 13,500 773,600 760,100

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 921.050.00 921.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 88.42 5,988.12 5,899.70

2024003046 FAGG, MARY ALICE B
& FAGG, DUANE S

Public Notes:

4,158.738,109.393,950.66
09087004 RE 2021 11/26/2024 603,800 1,239,400 635,600

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,143.650.00 1,143.65
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 3,950.66 9,253.04 5,302.38

2024003046 FAGG, MARY ALICE B
& FAGG, DUANE S

Public Notes:

2,155.922,333.67177.75
09351015 RE 2024 11/20/2024 16,300 214,000 197,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 177.75 2,333.67 2,155.92

2024003040 STARNES, NANCY KIRK

Public Notes:

2,155.922,333.67177.75
09351015 RE 2023 11/20/2024 16,300 214,000 197,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 204.810.00 204.81
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 177.75 2,538.48 2,360.73

2024003040 STARNES, NANCY KIRK

Public Notes:

2,155.922,333.67177.75
09351015 RE 2022 11/20/2024 16,300 214,000 197,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 398.850.00 398.85
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 177.75 2,732.52 2,554.77

2024003040 STARNES, NANCY KIRK

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

1,245.911,348.63102.72
09351015 RE 2021 11/20/2024 16,300 214,000 197,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 342.630.00 342.63
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 102.72 1,691.26 1,588.54

2024003040 STARNES, NANCY KIRK

Public Notes:

Tax 43,009.90 181,323.83 138,313.93
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,546,700 27,785,580 21,238,880

Tax TTL 43,009.90 200,109.69 157,099.79 0.00
INT 0.00 18,785.86 18,785.86

Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

261.241,248.59987.35
05093014H RE 2024 11/8/2024 154,200 195,000 40,800

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 987.35 1,248.59 261.24

2024003018 NORWOOD, LARRY JR

Public Notes:

1,837.971,837.970.00
07081304 04 RE 2024 11/8/2024 0 223,000 223,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXEMPTION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 1,837.97 1,837.97

2024003017 BACKPACK MINISTRY INC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

404.193,249.202,845.01
408562 PP 2024 11/18/2024 260,890 297,955 37,065

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 2,845.01 3,249.20 404.19

2024003037 FIRST-CITIZENS BANK & TRUS

Public Notes:

104.141,530.951,426.81
414695 PP 2022 11/8/2024 176,739 189,638 12,899

31.240.00 31.24

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,426.81 1,562.19 135.38

2024003012 STARBUCKS COFFEE #13475

Public Notes:

141.011,485.561,344.55
414695 PP 2021 11/8/2024 166,714 184,199 17,485

56.410.00 56.41

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,344.55 1,541.97 197.42

2024003012 STARBUCKS COFFEE #13475

Public Notes:

192.691,890.911,698.22
414695 PP 2020 11/8/2024 175,255 195,140 19,885

96.350.00 96.35

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,698.22 1,987.26 289.04

2024003012 STARBUCKS COFFEE #13475

Public Notes:

163.771,917.301,753.53
414695 PP 2019 11/8/2024 191,454 209,335 17,881

98.260.00 98.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,753.53 2,015.56 262.03

2024003012 STARBUCKS COFFEE #13475

Public Notes:

157.541,319.941,162.40
414696 PP 2022 11/8/2024 106,593 121,040 14,447

47.260.00 47.26

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,162.40 1,367.20 204.80

2024003010 STARBUCKS COFFEE #15707

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

296.201,380.171,083.97
414696 PP 2021 11/8/2024 99,401 126,563 27,162

118.480.00 118.48

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,083.97 1,498.65 414.68

2024003010 STARBUCKS COFFEE #15707

Public Notes:

321.691,630.991,309.30
414696 PP 2020 11/8/2024 97,187 121,065 23,878

160.840.00 160.84

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,309.30 1,791.83 482.53

2024003010 STARBUCKS COFFEE #15707

Public Notes:

388.971,664.031,275.06
414696 PP 2019 11/8/2024 94,645 123,518 28,873

233.390.00 233.39

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 1,275.06 1,897.42 622.36

2024003010 STARBUCKS COFFEE #15707

Public Notes:

113.92828.01714.09
414697 PP 2022 11/5/2024 114,163 132,375 18,212

34.180.00 34.18

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 714.09 862.19 148.10

2024003003 STARBUCKS COFFEE #22077
& ELLAMAA, VIVIANE

Public Notes:

118.30874.88756.58
414697 PP 2021 11/5/2024 121,227 140,183 18,956

47.320.00 47.32

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 756.58 922.20 165.62

2024003003 STARBUCKS COFFEE #22077
& ELLAMAA, VIVIANE

Public Notes:

132.35979.87847.52
414697 PP 2020 11/5/2024 110,053 127,239 17,186

66.180.00 66.18

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 847.52 1,046.05 198.53

2024003003 STARBUCKS COFFEE #22077
& ELLAMAA, VIVIANE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

432.981,249.57816.59
414697 PP 2019 11/5/2024 106,563 163,066 56,503

259.790.00 259.79

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TMA AUDIT
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 816.59 1,509.36 692.77

2024003003 STARBUCKS COFFEE #22077
& ELLAMAA, VIVIANE

Public Notes:

114.77114.770.00
650525 PP 2023 11/8/2024 0 17,861 17,861

22.950.00 22.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 137.72 137.72

2024003014 RATLIFF, RYAN

Public Notes:

155.76155.760.00
650525 PP 2022 11/8/2024 0 24,239 24,239

46.730.00 46.73

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 202.49 202.49

2024003014 RATLIFF, RYAN

Public Notes:

180.98180.980.00
650525 PP 2021 11/8/2024 0 28,067 28,067

72.390.00 72.39

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 253.37 253.37

2024003014 RATLIFF, RYAN

Public Notes:

167.03167.030.00
657852 PP 2024 11/8/2024 0 16,291 16,291

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 167.03 167.03

2024003015 PALMETTO FAMILY HEARING CE

Public Notes:

178.96178.960.00
657852 PP 2023 11/8/2024 0 17,633 17,633

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 0.00 178.96 178.96

2024003015 PALMETTO FAMILY HEARING CE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

39.9639.960.00
658027 PP 2024 11/15/2024 0 3,664 3,664

4.000.00 4.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 43.96 43.96

2024003024 DOGWOOD EPOXY LLC

Public Notes:

9.579.570.00
658112 PP 2024 11/5/2024 0 1,531 1,531

0.960.00 0.96

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 10.53 10.53

2024002986 PIERCE, SONYA LYNN

Public Notes:

10.5610.560.00
658112 PP 2023 11/5/2024 0 1,701 1,701

2.110.00 2.11

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 12.67 12.67

2024002986 PIERCE, SONYA LYNN

Public Notes:

7.447.440.00
658117 PP 2024 11/8/2024 0 903 903

0.740.00 0.74

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 8.18 8.18

2024003019 EYASU, BEREKET TEKIE

Public Notes:

7.767.760.00
658117 PP 2023 11/8/2024 0 950 950

0.780.00 0.78

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 8.54 8.54

2024003019 EYASU, BEREKET TEKIE

Public Notes:

552.93552.930.00
658212 PP 2020 11/15/2024 0 47,320 47,320

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

GAP BILL 

Tax TTL 0.00 552.93 552.93

2024003031

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

23.7723.770.00
658214 PP 2024 11/25/2024 0 2,180 2,180

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

COUNTY
TRANSFER

Tax TTL 0.00 23.77 23.77

2024003041 GALAN, JEAM PIERO HOYOS

Public Notes:

238.58238.580.00
658216 PP 2024 11/25/2024 0 21,878 21,878

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS
CANVASSING
DISCOVERY

Tax TTL 0.00 238.58 238.58

2024003044 KHB OFFICE DBA CERTUM SOLU

Public Notes:

Tax 18,020.98 24,776.01 6,755.03
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 1,400.36 1,400.36

1,975,084 2,733,534 758,450

Tax TTL 18,020.98 26,176.37 8,155.39 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(36.91)2,503.782,540.69
06141411 RE 2024 11/7/2024 247,800 244,200 (3,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,540.69 2,503.78 (36.91)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(36.53)2,478.392,514.92
06141411 RE 2023 11/7/2024 247,800 244,200 (3,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
36.53

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,514.92 2,478.39 (36.53)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

(36.53)2,478.392,514.92
06141411 RE 2022 11/7/2024 247,800 244,200 (3,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
36.53

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,514.92 2,478.39 (36.53)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

(36.48)2,474.482,510.96
06141411 RE 2021 11/7/2024 247,800 244,200 (3,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
22.62

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,510.96 2,474.48 (36.48)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

(36.23)1,765.601,801.83
06141411 RE 2020 11/7/2024 154,200 151,100 (3,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.30

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 1,801.83 1,765.60 (36.23)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

(36.29)1,768.471,804.76
06141411 RE 2019 11/7/2024 154,200 151,100 (3,100)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.36

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 1,804.76 1,768.47 (36.29)

2024003009 LOVELL, ANNE G

Public Notes:

(641.83)0.00641.83
07069118F RE 2024 11/7/2024 76,700 0 (76,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 641.83 0.00 (641.83)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(632.93)0.00632.93
07069118F RE 2023 11/7/2024 76,700 0 (76,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
500.92

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 632.93 0.00 (632.93)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

(619.20)0.00619.20
07069118F RE 2022 11/7/2024 76,700 0 (76,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
477.30

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 619.20 0.00 (619.20)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

(618.59)0.00618.59
07069118F RE 2021 11/7/2024 76,700 0 (76,700)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
476.69

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 618.59 0.00 (618.59)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

(402.14)0.00402.14
07069118F RE 2020 11/7/2024 41,500 0 (41,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
325.36

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 402.14 0.00 (402.14)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

(380.10)0.00380.10
07069118F RE 2019 11/7/2024 41,500 0 (41,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
303.32

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 380.10 0.00 (380.10)

2024003008 SUN VALLEY MARKETPLACE II

Public Notes:

(32.63)2,276.102,308.73
07090492 RE 2024 11/8/2024 275,900 272,000 (3,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
25.42

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,308.73 2,276.10 (32.63)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(32.19)2,244.542,276.73
07090492 RE 2023 11/8/2024 275,900 272,000 (3,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.97

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,276.73 2,244.54 (32.19)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

(31.48)2,195.862,227.34
07090492 RE 2022 11/8/2024 275,900 272,000 (3,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.27

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,227.34 2,195.86 (31.48)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

(31.45)2,193.682,225.13
07090492 RE 2021 11/8/2024 275,900 272,000 (3,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.24

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,225.13 2,193.68 (31.45)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

(32.95)1,752.921,785.87
07090492 RE 2020 11/8/2024 184,300 180,900 (3,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
26.66

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 1,785.87 1,752.92 (32.95)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

(31.14)1,656.861,688.00
07090492 RE 2019 11/8/2024 184,300 180,900 (3,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
24.86

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 1,688.00 1,656.86 (31.14)

2024003020 POPLIN, SUE
& POPLIN, RICHARD N

Public Notes:

(1,572.66)1,733.003,305.66
07102007 RE 2024 11/8/2024 385,500 202,100 (183,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 3,305.66 1,733.00 (1,572.66)

2024003013 SMITH, JAMES BRIAN
& SMITH, BENJAMIN REA

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2024 DEVNET Incorporated
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(119.19)2,573.362,692.55
07129964 RE 2024 11/27/2024 314,000 300,100 (13,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,692.55 2,573.36 (119.19)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes:

(114.23)2,466.222,580.45
07129964 RE 2023 11/27/2024 314,000 300,100 (13,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
114.23

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,580.45 2,466.22 (114.23)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes:

(114.23)2,466.222,580.45
07129964 RE 2022 11/27/2024 314,000 300,100 (13,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
114.23

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,580.45 2,466.22 (114.23)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes:

(114.15)2,464.422,578.57
07129964 RE 2021 11/27/2024 314,000 300,100 (13,900)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
114.15

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,578.57 2,464.42 (114.15)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes: 239100

(78.05)2,084.462,162.51
07129964 RE 2020 11/27/2024 216,100 208,300 (7,800)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
78.05

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,162.51 2,084.46 (78.05)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes: 167800

(77.69)2,074.882,152.57
07129964 RE 2019 11/27/2024 216,100 208,300 (7,800)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
77.69

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,152.57 2,074.88 (77.69)

2024003049 WILLIAMS, ELENA L

Public Notes:
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(344.95)4,077.184,422.13
08246008I RE 2024 11/7/2024 661,500 609,900 (51,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,422.13 4,077.18 (344.95)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:

(339.68)4,014.974,354.65
08246008I RE 2023 11/7/2024 661,500 609,900 (51,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
339.68

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,354.65 4,014.97 (339.68)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:

(339.68)4,014.974,354.65
08246008I RE 2022 11/7/2024 661,500 609,900 (51,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
339.68

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 4,354.65 4,014.97 (339.68)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:

(299.18)3,012.953,312.13
08246008I RE 2021 11/7/2024 502,600 457,200 (45,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
299.18

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 3,312.13 3,012.95 (299.18)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:

(197.44)2,484.852,682.29
08246008I RE 2020 11/7/2024 334,200 309,600 (24,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
197.44

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,682.29 2,484.85 (197.44)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:

(184.72)2,324.792,509.51
08246008I RE 2019 11/7/2024 334,200 309,600 (24,600)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
184.72

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,509.51 2,324.79 (184.72)

2024003007 SUTTON, PATRICIA A
& SULLIVAN, JAMES M

Public Notes:
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(477.25)1,830.552,307.80
09354001 RE 2024 11/8/2024 358,800 284,600 (74,200)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 2,307.80 1,830.55 (477.25)

2024003016 BROOME, EVELYN B

Public Notes:

(52.74)10.2562.99
2784475 PP 2024 11/1/2024 6,144 1,000 (5,144)

(5.27)6.30 1.03

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 69.29 11.28 (58.01)

2024002982 BEAL, MICHAEL WILLIAM

Public Notes:

(128.35)59.52187.87
317780 PP 2024 11/1/2024 28,735 9,103 (19,632)

(12.84)18.79 5.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 206.66 65.47 (141.19)

2024002990 CARTER, DANIEL CLEVELAND

Public Notes:

(44.43)0.0044.43
318011 PP 2024 11/5/2024 6,796 0 (6,796)

(4.44)4.44 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 48.87 0.00 (48.87)

2024002995 CASE, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER

Public Notes:

(5.73)4.089.81
320177 PP 2024 11/18/2024 1,468 611 (857)

(0.57)0.98 0.41

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 10.79 4.49 (6.30)

2024003036 CLONTZ, CONSTRUCTION
& CLONTZ, MICHAEL CHARLES

Public Notes:

(5.08)9.3714.45
320662 PP 2024 11/5/2024 2,203 1,429 (774)

(0.52)1.45 0.93

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 15.90 10.30 (5.60)

2024002996 COLEMAN, DONALD BLAIR II

Public Notes:
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2024/12/02 02:40:21 PM

Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(46.70)0.0046.70
349634 PP 2024 11/15/2024 4,282 0 (4,282)

(4.67)4.67 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 51.37 0.00 (51.37)

2024003026 JIMENEZ PEREZ, HUMBERTO

Public Notes:

(23.72)0.0023.72
357602 PP 2024 11/5/2024 3,688 0 (3,688)

(2.37)2.37 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 26.09 0.00 (26.09)

2024003002 LONG, MARK A

Public Notes:

(371.57)0.00371.57
361554 PP 2024 11/25/2024 34,073 0 (34,073)

(37.16)37.16 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 408.73 0.00 (408.73)

2024003045 MCCALL, CHRISTOPHER DAVID

Public Notes:

(5.81)23.4429.25
374949 PP 2024 11/15/2024 4,548 3,645 (903)

(0.58)2.93 2.35

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 32.18 25.79 (6.39)

2024003028 PINCHUK, VLADISLAV MIKHAYL

Public Notes:

(7.28)0.007.28
390669 PP 2024 11/5/2024 1,114 0 (1,114)

(0.73)0.73 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 8.01 0.00 (8.01)

2024002999 STARNES, DAVID MICHAEL

Public Notes:

(10.14)21.9532.09
399974 PP 2024 11/5/2024 3,166 2,166 (1,000)

(1.01)3.21 2.20

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 35.30 24.15 (11.15)

2024002998 WALLIS, BRIAN HARVE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(1.96)41.4943.45
578405 PP 2024 11/5/2024 6,646 6,346 (300)

(0.20)4.35 4.15

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
2.16

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 47.80 45.64 (2.16)

2024002997 KIKER, MICHAEL LARRY

Public Notes:

(5.80)90.9496.74
581441 PP 2024 11/18/2024 15,041 14,138 (903)

(0.58)9.67 9.09

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 106.41 100.03 (6.38)

2024003034 MIRAMONTES, MONICA FREGOSO

Public Notes:

(96.46)0.0096.46
591765 PP 2020 11/18/2024 10,000 0 (10,000)

(9.65)9.65 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 106.11 0.00 (106.11)

2024003035

Public Notes:

(127.62)0.00127.62
593593 PP 2024 11/1/2024 15,251 0 (15,251)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE VALUE
PER BER

Tax TTL 127.62 0.00 (127.62)

2024002988 FREEDOM BIKER CHURCH OF MO

Public Notes:

(9.25)0.009.25
597189 PP 2024 11/1/2024 848 0 (848)

(0.93)0.93 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 10.18 0.00 (10.18)

2024002983 MCCOY, MICHAEL LANE HEIRS

Public Notes:

(11.16)0.0011.16
606251 PP 2024 11/15/2024 1,354 0 (1,354)

(1.12)1.12 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 12.28 0.00 (12.28)

2024003027 OSORIO, ANDREW

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(8.36)7.4415.80
606614 PP 2024 11/15/2024 1,917 903 (1,014)

(0.84)1.58 0.74

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 17.38 8.18 (9.20)

2024003029 PATTERSON, JERMAINE

Public Notes:

(14.02)0.0014.02
613500 PP 2024 11/1/2024 1,286 0 (1,286)

(1.40)1.40 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 15.42 0.00 (15.42)

2024002991 EVATT, DAVID WAYNE JR

Public Notes:

(552.21)0.00552.21
614244 PP 2024 11/15/2024 67,000 0 (67,000)

(55.22)55.22 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 607.43 0.00 (607.43)

2024003025 SCOTT, RANDOLPH

Public Notes:

(106.00)0.00106.00
620688 PP 2024 11/1/2024 9,720 0 (9,720)

(10.60)10.60 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 116.60 0.00 (116.60)

2024002992 MUNGO, BRANDON LAMONT

Public Notes:

(117.77)0.00117.77
620688 PP 2023 11/1/2024 10,800 0 (10,800)

(11.78)11.78 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 129.55 0.00 (129.55)

2024002992 MUNGO, BRANDON LAMONT

Public Notes:

(72.52)305.89378.41
620943 PP 2024 11/25/2024 36,907 29,834 (7,073)

(7.25)37.84 30.59

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 416.25 336.48 (79.77)

2024003043 GUTIERREZ, MAURICE

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(18.49)0.0018.49
621132 PP 2024 11/1/2024 1,526 0 (1,526)

(1.85)1.85 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 20.34 0.00 (20.34)

2024002984 CHAMBERS, TERESA KAY

Public Notes:

(20.69)0.0020.69
621181 PP 2024 11/18/2024 2,510 0 (2,510)

(2.07)2.07 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 22.76 0.00 (22.76)

2024003033 WATTS, JONATHAN LENZY

Public Notes:

(126.82)99.98226.80
621923 PP 2024 11/15/2024 27,517 12,130 (15,387)

(12.69)22.68 9.99

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 249.48 109.97 (139.51)

2024003032 PLAZA, PABLO MARCELO

Public Notes:

(48.94)45.0593.99
621970 PP 2024 11/15/2024 11,404 5,466 (5,938)

(4.90)9.40 4.50

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 103.39 49.55 (53.84)

2024003030 PEREZ-ALVARDO, JOSHUA ALFR

Public Notes:

(7.61)0.007.61
624456 PP 2024 11/1/2024 1,183 0 (1,183)

(0.76)0.76 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 8.37 0.00 (8.37)

2024002989 HARGETT, REBA MICHELLE

Public Notes:

(638.93)0.00638.93
625508 PP 2024 11/5/2024 104,589 0 (104,589)

(63.89)63.89 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 702.82 0.00 (702.82)

2024003000 PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO

Public Notes:
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Date Posted between 11/1/2024 and 11/29/2024
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(46.34)0.0046.34
630640 PP 2024 11/25/2024 7,192 0 (7,192)

(4.63)4.63 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 50.97 0.00 (50.97)

2024003042 HARNER, MICHAEL JAMES
& HARNER, JULIA NONETTE J

Public Notes:

(35.65)0.0035.65
640437 PP 2024 11/1/2024 3,477 0 (3,477)

(3.57)3.57 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
39.22

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 39.22 0.00 (39.22)

2024002987 NOVOCURE INC

Public Notes:

(151.48)237.98389.46
651459 PP 2024 11/5/2024 32,144 19,642 (12,502)

(15.14)38.95 23.81

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 428.41 261.79 (166.62)

2024003001 STEGALL SMOKED TURKEY AND
& PASSARELLI, STEPHEN SCO

Public Notes:

Tax 75,367.60 64,369.27 (10,998.33)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 374.97 95.74 (279.23)

9,214,129 7,845,013 (1,369,116)

Tax TTL 75,742.57 64,465.01 (11,277.56) 4,278.78
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

4,278.78
Tax 136,398.48 270,469.11 134,070.63

Value 38,364,12717,735,913

1,121.13LL 374.97 1,496.10

20,628,214

Tax TTL 136,773.45 290,751.07 153,977.62 4,278.78

INT 0.00 18,785.86 18,785.86
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